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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

87 165 Total Team
28 51 10 NUNAG Anngela
18 33 14 BAUTISTA Nerissa
28 172 Total Team
27 136 4 PEREZ Ivy
37 81 Total Team
19 38 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn
11 25 10 NUNAG Anngela

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

84 182 Total Team
21 47 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
20 39 13 LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise
20 170 Total Team
18 132 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
34 82 Total Team
13 21 13 LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise
14 38 1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel

Best Scorer 13 77 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn15 73 4 VIRAY Caitlyn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 206 Total Team
12 52 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

7 42 14 BAUTISTA Nerissa
10 72 Total Team

3 5 2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne
2 9 4 PEREZ Ivy
6 97 Total Team
2 21 14 BAUTISTA Nerissa
2 17 4 PEREZ Ivy

34 Total Team
98 375 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 197 Total Team
14 50 4 VIRAY Caitlyn

8 18 11 OGUNSANYA Aduke
6 77 Total Team
2 15 11 OGUNSANYA Aduke
2 16 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
3 91 Total Team
1 18 1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel
1 11 14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz

37 Total Team
90 365 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ABM • Army Black Mamba Energy Drink1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 AGNO ChristineL

2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne

3 BUNAG Joanne

4 PEREZ Ivy

5 BALSE-PABAYO Mary Jean

6 GUTIERREZ Jem Nicole

7 GONZALES Sarah Jane

8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

9 PARAN Audrey Kathryn

10 NUNAG AnngelaL

13 MORENTE Michelle

14 BAUTISTA Nerissa

15 TUBINO Honey Royse

21 VILLAREAL Jeanette

L
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L L L L
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10

9
3

13

6
9
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8

Coach:
Assistant:

REYES Emilio Jr
DE GUZMAN Rico

CMF • Choco Mucho Flying Titans 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

4 VIRAY Caitlyn

9 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

11 OGUNSANYA Aduke Christine

12 FERRER Jamenea

13 LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise MichelleL

14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz

15 PALEC Shannen

21 AROCHA Regine
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8
3

15
6
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6
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3

Coach:
Assistant:

ALMADRO Oliver Allan
MABBAYAD Edjet

Referees: Celso, Bobby (NR) & Eusebio, Erlindo (NR)

CMF
ABM 3

1 22
25

25
22

24
26

19
25

90
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:30 0:35 0:30 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 2,20107/19/2022

San Juan

Filoil EcoOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 14:35 End: 16:48 Total: 2:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2022
Preliminaries


